
 

 

Special Discounted Ticket Rates  

 

WWE Live Road To Wrestlemania 
 

Sunday, March 23 at 5pm 
 

$53.00 (Regular Price: $58.00) – excludes floor seats 
$33.00 (Regular Price: $38.00) 

 

 

Trenton Freedom 2014 Season 
Sunday, March 30 at 2pm 
Saturday, April 19 at 7pm 
Saturday, May 3 at 7pm 
Sunday, May 11 at 2pm 

Saturday, May 24 at 7pm 
Saturday, June 21 at 7pm 

 
$23.00 (Regular Price: $29.00)  
$19.00 (Regular Price: $24.00) 
$15.00 (Regular Price: $19.00) 
$10.00 (Regular Price: $13.00) 
$9.00 (Regular Price: $11.00) 

 

 

Ringling Bros. and Barnum & Bailey Circus 
presents Legends 

 
Wednesday, May 14 – Sunday, May 18 

Wednesday, May 14 at 7pm 
$81.00 (Front Row) 

$46.00 (VIP) 
$16.00 (Lower/Upper Level) (Regular Price: $26.00) 

 
Thursday, May 15 at 7pm 

$81.00 (Front Row) 
$46.00 (VIP) 

$19.00 (Lower/Upper Level) (Regular Price: $26.00) 
OR 

$26.00 (Lower/Upper Level - Adult) 
$13.00 (Lower/Upper Level – Child) 

*no double discount – you either pay $19 per person or get a full priced adult 
with a discounted child 4:1 ratio 

 
Friday, May 16 at 10:30am 

$81.00 (Front Row) 
$28.00 (VIP) (Regular Price: $46.00) 

$16.00 (Lower/Upper Level) (Regular Price: $26.00) 
OR 

$26.00 (Lower/Upper Level - Adult) 
$13.00 (Lower/Upper Level – Child) 

*no double discount – you either pay $16 per person or get a full priced adult 
with a discounted child 4:1 ratio 

 



Friday, May 16 at 7pm 
$81.00 (Front Row) 

$46.00 (VIP) 
$19.00 (Lower/Upper Level) (Regular Price: $26.00) 

OR 
$26.00 (Lower/Upper Level - Adult) 
$13.00 (Lower/Upper Level – Child) 

*no double discount – you either pay $19 per person or get a full priced adult 
with a discounted child 4:1 ratio 

 
Saturday, May 17 at 11am 
Saturday, May 17 at 3pm 

Sunday, May 18 at 12 noon 
Sunday, May 18 at 4pm 

$81.00 (Front Row) 
$46.00 (VIP) 

$26.00 (Lower/Upper Level) 
 

Saturday, May 17 at 7pm 
$81.00 (Front Row) 

$46.00 (VIP) 
$26.00 (Lower/Upper Level - Adult) 
$13.00 (Lower/Upper Level – Child) 

 

 

SPANK! The Fifty Shades Parody 
 

Friday, November 14, 2014 at 8pm 
 

$48.00 (Regular Price: $53.00) 
$43.50 (Regular Price: $48.00) 
$39.00 (Regular Price: $43.00) 

 
To Purchase Discounted Tickets: 
Email: SNBCGroupSales@snbcenter.com 

Visit ComcastTIX.com OR the Sun National Bank Center Box Office 
Use promotional code “SUPER” when ordering! 

 
Questions? Call 609-656-3234 

Additional Fees May Apply. Offer Expires 48 hours prior to the event run. 
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